PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA SHEKHAWATI UNIVERSITY, SIKAR (302024)

Sr. No. 8%%5

Programme of Examination - B.A.-B.Ed./B.Sc.-B.Ed./B.Ed. Semester- |
Session, 2024-25

Time : 07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.

Date : p) g\')_g_

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates reg
2. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the Univ

Date & Day B.A.-B.Ed.-01 B.Sc.-B.Ed.-01 B.Ed.-01
10.03.2025(Monday) Evolution of Indian Education Evolution of Indian
Education
11.03.2025(Tucsday) Geography Geography Childhood and
Growing Up
12.03.2025(Wednesday) | Economics/ ‘ Economics
Public Administration
17.03.2025(Monday) English Lit. Physics Contemporary India
' and Education
18.03.2025( Tuesday) m'a‘tCII:sL/It , »Maths Learning & Teaching
19.03.2025(Wednesday) | History Zoology
20.03.2025( Thursday) | Psychology/ Arts (Visual and Psychology Language Across
Performing) Drawing and the Curriculum
Painting ;
21.03.2025(Friday) Physical Edu. & Yoga/ Chemistry
Sociology '
22.03.2025(Saturday) Political Science : Botany
24.03.2025(Monday) Home Science/Philosophy/ Home Science
Sanskrit/Urdu
25.03.2025(Tuesday) Language -1/l (As per the 8th Language -1/l (As per
schedule of constitution of the 8th schedule of
India)- English constitution of India)-
English
26.03.2025(Wednesday) | Art Education (performingand | Art Education
visual) {performing and
visual)
27.03.2025(Thursday) Understanding India {Indian Understanding india
Ethos & knowledge system) (Indian Ethos &
knowledge system)
Note:-

Supdt-Concerned within a week from the date of examination for the pa
no complaint will be entertained.

3. Entry in the Examination centre will be closed before 15 minutes of startin
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